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11/4/25, 9:24 AM about:blank

Account Detail

Account No. 603-6-03021-5 Account Status  Active
Account Name  Wuvuiszunal inmaumaiaain Alias Name  SuenduaisWazsann(idusuilszina)
Branch Name TAK BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 31-10-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-10-2025 Time: - To 31-10-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

= GFMIS/nsuieydt
1 02-10-2025 937073 BCD14 S ey 156,420.00 156,420.00 108682
2 02-10-2025 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuly 500.00 156,920.00 108682
na1w/108682
2 GFMIS/nsuieyd
3 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 N 1,200.00 158,120.00 108682
= GFMIS/nnuleydt
4 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 S 1,070.00 159,190.00 108682
2 GFMIS/nsuleyd
5 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 S 2,431.57 161,621.57 108682
2 GFMIS/asurieyd
6 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 i 934.00 162,555.57 108682
A GFMIS/nsutfeydt
7 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 sl 530.00 163,085.57 108682
" GFMIS/nsutleydt
8 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 et 499.00 163,584.57 108682
2 GFMIS/nsulydl
9 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 S ins 563.00 164,147.57 108682
% GFMIS/nsueyd
10 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 ki i 500.00 164,647.57 108682
- : GFMIS/nsutleydl
11 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 bl i 1,000.00 165,647.57 108682
o GFMIS/nsutleydt
S12 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 s 6,200.00 171,84757 108682
13 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuilyil 2,400.00 17424757 108682
na1v/108682 -
14 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 GFMIS/nmuleydl 1,200.00 175,447.57 108682
na1y/108682
15 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuley 498.00 17594557 108682
na19/108682
R GFMIS/nsutieydt
16 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 by 250.00 176,19557 108682
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GFMIS/nsuteydt

-17 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 nan9/108682 499.00 176,694.57 108682
GFMIS/nsuileyd
18 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 nan9/108682 1,200.00 177,894.57 108682
GFMIS/nsutleyd
19 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 Aa19/108682 3,400.00 181,294.57 108682
GFMIS/nsuifeydt
20 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 nan9/108682 6,410.00 187,704.57 108682
GFMIS/nsuileydt
21 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 nan9/108682 1,000.00 188,704.57 108682
GFMIS/nsuley @
22 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 nan9/108682 2,000.00 190,704.57 108682
GFMIS/nsueydt
23 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 nan9/108682 3,400.00 194,104.57 108682
GFMIS/nsuieydt
24 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 nan9/108682 5,408.00 199,512.57 108682
GFMIS/nsuiley#t
25 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 nan9/108682 310.00 199,822.57 108682
GFMIS/nsuleydt
26 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 nan9/108682 420.00 200,242.57 108682
GFMIS/nsutieydt
27 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 nan9/108682 1,000.00 201,242.57 108682
GFMIS/nsuieyd
28 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 nan9/108682 460.00 201,702.57 108682
GFMIS/nsuteyd
29 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 nane/108682 1,570.00 203,272.57 108682
GFMIS/nsurleyd
30 02-10-2025 937074 BCD14 na19/108682 1,200.00 204,472.57 108682
TAK TECHNICAL
31 03-10-2025 93999 BPDWT 1000003987249 -156,420.00 48,052.57 0603
VEC.GO/
aninouaane
32 28-10-2025 937080 BCD02 ASTHAIS 24,185.00 72,237.57 108682
aihdnmn/2 1
= GFMIS/nsutleydt
33 28-10-2025 937072 BCD14 nan9/108682 259,250.00 331,487.57 108682
VEC.GO/
EgpGRRICHTE
34 28-10-2025 937071 BCD02 T 430,511.65 761,999.22 108682
aihdnw/2
TAK TECHNICAL
35 28-10-2025 93999 BPDWT 1000004491052 -327,476.65 434,522.57 0603
TAK TECHNICAL
36 28-10-2025 93999 BPDWT 1000004484754 -272,812.00 161,710.57 0603
37 29-10-2025 540714 CWCH 10723161 -7,500.00 154,210.57 0603
38 31-10-2025 510276 CWTRC dhsvduidla 10723160 -46,600.00 107,610.57 0603
39 31-10-2025 510276 CWCH 10723162 -2,323.00 105,287.57 0603
40 31-10-2025 560990 CWTRC 6031141817 10723157 -1,935.00 103,352.57 0603
TAK TECHNICAL
41 31-10-2025 93999 BPDWT 1000004606230 -1,251.57 102,101.00 0603
TAK TECHNICAL
42 31-10-2025 93999 BPDWT 1000004606247 -46,301.00 55,800.00 0603
SBK:30 SBR:66
43 31-10-2025 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10723158 -1,300.00 54,500.00 0700
SBK:30 SBR:776
44 31-10-2025 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10723163 -1,300.00 53,200.00 0700
SBK:33 SBR:46
45 31-10-2025 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10723159 -53,200.00 0.00 0700
Total :
918,419.22 -918,419.22

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.  603-6-04026-1 Account Status  Active
Account Name  W§uigumsdninanauivailaain Alias Name  JumaduaisWazdrsa1n(Suidngenisdnun)
Branch Name TAK BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 1,790,482.92 Available Balance 1,790,482.92

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 03-11-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-10-2025 Time: - To 31-10-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

02-10-2025 510276 CWTRC 6030719556 10751011 -2,918.00 1,238,931.64 0603

1
2 06-10-2025 540714 CWTRC 6031796139 10751014 -6,960.00 1,231,971.64 0603
3 06-10-2025 540714 CWTRC 6031851555 10751013 -5,244.00 1,226,727.64 0603
4 08-10-2025 540714 CDCH 51,500.00 1,278,227.64 0603
5 08-10-2025 540714 CWCH 10751016 -13,400.00 1,264,827.64 0603
6 08-10-2025 560990 CWTRC Biz 10751015 -672,400.00 592,427.64 0603
7 10-10-2025 580372 CDCH 32,900.00 625,327.64 0603
8 10-10-2025 580372 CWTRC 10751017 -66,000.00 559,327.64 0603
9 14-10-2025 510276 CDCH 25,850.00 585,177.64 0603
10 14-10-2025 510276 CDTRC 7856001399 682,450.00 1,267,627.64 0603
11 14-10-2025 510276 CWTRC 6030539612 10751018 -6,676.00 1,260,951.64 0603
12 16-10-2025 570104 CDCH 6,500.00 1,267451.64 0603
13 16-10-2025 570104 CWTRC 10751019 -9,000.00 1,258/451.64 0603
14 16-10-2025 570104 CWTRC 10751020 -8,434.00 1,250,017.64 0603
15 16-10-2025 570104 CDTRC 267,150.00 1,517,167.64 0603
16 20-10-2025 570104 CDCH 11,650.00 1,528,817.64 0603
17 20-10-2025 570104 CDTRC 1,583,750.00 3,112,567.64 0603
18 20-10-2025 570104 CWTRC 10751021 -6,184.00 3,106,383.64 0603
19 22-10-2025 570104 - CDCH 18,800.00 3,125,183.64 0603
20 22-10-2025 570104 CWTRC 10751023 -4,160.00 3,121,023.64 0603
21 22-10-2025 560990 CWTRC Biz 10751022 -7,200.00 3,113,823.64 0603
22 24-10-2025 580372 CWTRC 10751024 -5,408.00 3,108,415.64 0603
23 24-10-2025 580372 CDTRC 7,500.00 3,115,915.64 0603
24 24-10-2025 580372 CDCH 21,760.00 3,137675.64 0603
25 28-10-2025 571654 CWTRC 10751025 -2,400.00 3,135,275.64 1185
26 29-10-2025 540714 CDCH 8,070.00 3,143,345.64 0603
27 29-10-2025 540714 CWCH 10751026 -7,500.00 3,135,845.64 0603
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- Déte
31-10-2025
31-10-2025
31-10-2025
31-10-2025
31-10-2025
31-10-2025
31-10-2025

510276
510276
510276
510276
510276
510276
540714
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CWTRC 10751040
CWTRC 16037655 10751036
CWTRC 6031518317 10751029
CWCH 10751034
CDCH
CWCH 10751039
CWTRC 6030305786 10751028
Total :

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

-481,645.68
-338,896.00
-12,000.00
-12,600.00
1,438.58
-24.68
-1,500.00

2,719,318.58

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

2,654,199.96
2,315,303.96
2,303,303.96
2,290,703.96
2,292,142.54
2,292,117.86
2,290,617.86

-1,670,550.36
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Account Detail
Account No. 603-6-03195-5 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  Wuslinaneq intaumaiinain Alias Name 3Swenausiswazwain(iuingenisdnen)
Branch Name TAK BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 415,395.99 Available Balance 415,395.99

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 31-10-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-10-2025 Time: - To 31-10-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

. Tellerld  TransactionCode Description
BPS/014/04/CRC SPORT
1 15-10-2025 937071 BCD22 CO. LTD./108682 6,492.00 282,887.39 108682
A BPS/014/04/POWER
2 15-10-2025 937071 BCD22 BUY CO. LTD./108682 8,550.00 291,437.39 108682
BPS/014/04/CENTRAL
3 15-10-2025 937070 BCD22 FOOD RETAIL CO. LTD./ 93,642.00 385,079.39 108682
BPS/014/04/ROBINSON
4 15-10-2025 937071 BCD22 PUBLIC COMPANY 9,742.00 394,821.39 108682
LIMIT
5 15-10-2025 937071 BCD22 BPS/011/04/null/108682 3,242.00 398,063.39 108682
BPS/014/04/CENTRAL
6 15-10-2025 937071 BCD22 DEPARTMENT STORE 5,292.00 403,355.39 108682
CO.
7 24-10-2025 580372 CDCH 40.00 403,395.39 0603
TAK TECHNICAL /
8 28-10-2025 937072 BCD02 Jumanmaila 7,297.65 410,693.04 108682
#1n/200603
! TAK TECHNICAL /
9 28-10-2025 937072 BCD02 Ivmdmnaila 2,607.75 413,300.79 108682
; a1n/200603
10 31-10-2025 510276 CDCH 2,095.20 415,395.99 0603
Total :
139,000.60 0.00
=

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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nsulng

Account Detail
Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

R Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

about:blank

Krungthai

603-0-36666-1

Lﬁuamnuuﬂmﬁud'\’lﬁd'\ulsﬂ

TAK BR.

Transaction Date:From 01-10-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31-12-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-10-2025 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey
Tel. 0-2208-7799,

Nua Subdistrict, Wattana
Email: corporate.banldng@ktb.oo.m

ROl rC W

Active
\Suaawuuﬂ‘lsj\aum'lﬁdwlﬁl

THB

District, Bangkok, 10110

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

603-6-04401-1

Wugenyurliidua1d31a151

TAK BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31-07-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-10-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-10-2025 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

Wugauyusliidualadsna15i

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

n



